passaic
COUNTY

Passaic County Board of County
Commissioners in partnership with Vault

COVID-19
MOBILE

TESTING

» Passaic County
Residents Only

> Photo I.D. Required

) Saliva Test

) Insurance, Appointment,
Prescription Not Required

No Eating, Drinking, Chewing
Gum, or Smoking 30 Minutes
Before Testing

» Bring Phone or Tablet for
Registration

Weather Permitting. Schedule Subject to Change.

For more information visit
PassaicCountyNJ.org/COVID19

9:00AM - 2:00PM

Tuesday, March 2
Passaic County Community College
500 Union Ave, Wanaque

Thursday, March 4
Camp Hope
Union Valley Road, West Milford

Saturday, March 6
Montclair State University
143 Clove Road, Little Falls | Lot 60

Tuesday, March 9
Passaic County Community College
500 Union Ave, Wanaque

Thursday, March 11
Camp Hope
Union Valley Road, West Milford

Saturday, March 13
Montclair State University
143 Clove Road, Little Falls | Lot 60

Tuesday, March 16
Passaic County Community College
500 Union Ave, Wanaque

Thursday, March 18
Camp Hope
Union Valley Road, West Milford

Saturday, March 20
Montclair State University
143 Clove Road, Little Falls | Lot 60

Tuesday, March 23
Passaic County Community College
500 Union Ave, Wanaque

Thursday, March 25
Camp Hope
Union Valley Road, West Milford

Saturday, March 27
Montclair State University
143 Clove Road, Little Falls | Lot 60

Tuesday, March 30
Passaic County Community College
500 Union Ave, Wanaque



